AP781802-01T Vandix tritan sport bottle
Tritan sport bottle with drinking lid, 650 ml. BPA-free. Not
suitable for carbonated drinks.
Product information
Item number AP781802-01T
Product name tritan sport bottle
Description Tritan sport bottle with drinking lid, 650 ml. BPA-free. Not suitable for carbonated
drinks.
Colour(s) white
Size ø70×230 mm
Capacity 650 ml
Material(s) Plastic (Tritan)
Individual product weight 115 g
Country of origin CN
Tariff number 3923301000
EAN Code 5996425148104
Product specific details
Dishwasher safe No
Microwave safe No
Wall type Single wall
Spillproof / Leakproof Spillproof
Packing details
Quantity 50 pcs
Gross weight 8 kg
Net weight 5.75 kg
Export carton dimensions 41 x 51 x 41 cm
Cubage 0.08573 m3
Printing info
Position:
II. Wrap
Technology:
RUV
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
210mm x 150mm
Position:
II. Wrap
Technology:
RS1
Max. number of colours:
1
Max. size:
180mm x 40mm
Position:
II. Wrap
Technology:
ER2
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
200mm x 80mm
Position:
II. Wrap
Technology:
ER1
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
100mm x 80mm
Position:
I. Front side
Technology:
P3
Max. number of colours:
4
Max. size:
30mm x 50mm
Position:
I. Front side
Technology:
E3
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
28mm x 60mm
Other colours
1/1